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Superior Court of California 

County of Sacramento 
 

List of Court-Approved Official Reporters Pro Tempore  

 

Reporter CSR # E-Mail Address Phone Number Real-time 

Alyssa Pacheco 13391 apstenography@gmail.com  (209) 679-3571 Yes 

Amanda Salanitro 14035 amitchellcsr@gmail.com (916) 218-0443 Yes 

Angel Love 13845 angellovereporting@gmail.com (559) 430-6547 Yes 

Angela Kott 7811 abkott@sbcglobal.net (415) 706-2594 Yes 

Carley Bagatelos 13644 cbagatelos@yahoo.com (408) 966-5337 Yes 

Catherine D. 
LaPlante 

10140 cathylaplante@wavecable.com (916) 223-9324 No 

Charlotte A. 
Mathias 

9792 wpmacros@gmail.com (916) 712-6231  Yes 

Christine Bedard 10709 CBedard84@gmail.com (925) 548-2789 Yes 

Danielle D. Cruzat 13650 Danielle.csr1@gmail.com (650) 784-1933 Yes 

Deanna Keppel 9753 Deanna@scarpellicrs.com (916) 412-0152 Yes 

Deirdre Dawson 11737 kangadale2@yahoo.com (925) 768-1005 Yes 

Dina Thompson 9693 csr.dinathompson@gmail.com (707) 592-7733 Yes 

Donna Williams  11133 donnawilliamscsr@gmail.com (415) 602-6910 Yes 

Eric Johnson 9771 courtreporters@gmail.com (209) 602-5126 Yes 

Heather J. Bautista 11600 missioncitycourtreporting@gmail.com (408) 315-7811 Yes 

Jaime Ply 13323 Jplycsr@aol.com (714) 316-3757 Yes 

Jane Hong-Elsey 11975 csrjane@hotmail.com (909) 831-2644 Yes 

Jewlie Weldon 10098 jewliereporting@gmail.com (562) 682-2991 No 

Judi Johnson 14174 OfficialReporter@pm.me (516) 965-6565 Yes 

Kathryn Davis 3808 Kmdavis75@gmail.com 
 

(916) 804-4896 Yes 

Kathryn Schmidt 13096 kschmidtcsr@gmail.com (916) 673-7338 Yes 

Leigh Ann Starr 7607 accutrust@comcast.net (916) 622-0645 Yes 

Linda Lee 13568 lmendel7@gmail.com (323) 496-5303 Yes 

Lisa Busath 10751 Lbusath@aol.com (916) 206-8416 Yes 

Lori Millett 12958 Crt_rp8496tr@hotmail.com (916) 616-6955 Yes 

Lorri L. Marchant 10523 LLMARCHANT@GMAIL.COM (707) 322-1033 Yes 
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Maria Esquivel-
Parkinson 

10621 familylawcsr@gmail.com (916) 903-8496 Yes 

Mary Rose Ann 
Gallagher 

10749 mgcourtreporting@comcast.net (530) 409-2629 Yes 

Mely Cheng 6800 mycbaykmy@gmail.com (916) 698-8899 Yes 

Nancy E. Presant 9906 npresantcsr@gmail.com (510) 757-8550 Yes 

Naomi Johnson 13322 Naomi.e.johnson@gmail.com (559) 750-7535 Yes 

Nichole Jacobs 13655 nicholecsr13655@yahoo.com (707) 761-6596 Yes 

Renee M. Bencich 11946 Stenogirl@Comcast.Net (209) 769-4182 No 

Ryan Wheeler 13717 Ryanwheeler91@yahoo.com 
 

(760) 805-3974 No 

Shayna 
Montgomery 

13452 Shaynamontgomery26@gmail.com (602) 501-5814 Yes 

Sonia Renee 
Foreman 

11512 soniareneesmithcsr@gmail.com (714) 585-8603 Yes 

Tami Frazier 5293 tamiLfrazier@gmail.com (951) 233-3738 Yes 

Teckla Clay 13125 tecklapratt@gmail.com (310) 490-4905 Yes 

Teresa Kenworthy  6673 tkenworthy@gmail.com  (530) 308-2691 Yes 

Tina Tavalero 8923 tinatav@comcast.net (916) 337-3152 Yes 

Vanessa R. Clayton 13112 Vanessa.ClaytonCSR@hotmail.com (209)662-2665 Yes 

Victoria L. Thomas 12927 vlthomascsr@gmail.com (559) 623-3367 Yes 

Vienna Nguyen 13137 viennanguyen@gmail.com (949) 295-5737 Yes 

Wil S. Wilcox 9178 wil.wilcox@gmail.com (661) 505-8613 Yes 
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